
Copyright © DELANEY HARDWARE.  All rights reserved.

1-3/4”

3-1/8”

2-7/8”

KP250
DIGITAL DEADBOLT

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

Door Prep Cross bore:  2-1/8”
Edge bore:  1”
Latch face:  1” x 2-1/4”

Dimensions Interior Unit: 7-1/2” x 2-7/8” x 1-3/4” (H x W x D)
Exterior Unit:  5-1/8” x 3-1/8” 

Door Thickness 1-3/8” ~ 2” door

Backset Fits 2-3/8” and 2-3/4” Power 6V -  4 AA Batteries, Not Included.  (Estimated battery life, 1-year)

Strike 9113 & 9117 Warranty Period 1 Year for Electronic Components

Throwbolt 1” for maximum security Passcode 4 to 10 digits, Maximum of 6 Passcodes supported

Cylinder KW1 5-pin cylinder Standard.  SC1 optional 
Packed KD

No. of Remotes 
Supported

Includes 1 Remote
Maximum 5 supported per unit

Model Function WT/CTN CTN QTY US15
Satin Nickel

US12P
Tuscany Bronze

KP250 Electronic
Deadbolt 20 Lbs 6 Pcs

Item No. 311704 311705

Description QTY Item No.

KP250 Programable Remote Control Each 311700


