KP250 DIGITAL DEADBOLT



DIMENSIONS



STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

Door Prep	Cross bore: 2-1/8" Edge bore: 1"	Dimensions	Interior Unit: 7-1/2" x 2-7/8" x 1-3/4" (H x W x D) Exterior Unit: 5-1/8" x 3-1/8"	
	Latch face: 1" x 2-1/4"	Door Thickness	1-3/8" ~ 2" door	
Backset	Fits 2-3/8" and 2-3/4"	Power 6V - 4 AA Batteries, Not Included. (Estimated battery life, 1-year)		
Strike	9113 & 9117	Warranty Period	1 Year for Electronic Components	
Throwbolt	1" for maximum security	Passcode 4 to 10 digits, Maximum of 6 Passcodes supported		
Cylinder	KW1 5-pin cylinder Standard. SC1 optional Packed KD	No. of Remotes Supported	Includes 1 Remote Maximum 5 supported per unit	

Model	Function	WT/CTN	CTN QTY		US15 Satin Nickel	US12P Tuscany Bronze
KP250	Electronic Deadbolt	20 Lbs	6 Pcs	Item No.	311704	311705
 Description			QTY		Item No.	
KP250 Programable Remote Control			Each		311700	

